PLB193
PLB193
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Lighting Products Visit us at www.pemcolighting.com • Phone: 302.892.9000
D E C O R A T I V E  A L U M I N U M  P O L E S
Specifications and Features:
• 4” - 8’ to 18’ Standard Heights
• Straight or Tapered, Smooth or Fluted Poles.

Lighting Products Visit us at www.pemcolighting.com • Phone: 302.892.9000
D E C O R A T I V E  A L U M I N U M  P O L E S
Order Information Example: PLB193410S125T300NBK
PLB193
Model Diameter Height Pole Style Wall Size Tenon Accessories Finish Anchor Bolts
4=4"
4X3=4"x3" Tapered*
*No Tenon Required
*Smooth Shaft Only
*Consult Factory For EPA
Calculations
8=8’*
10=10’
12=12’
14=14’
16=16’
18=18’
*Not Available in Tapered
CONSULT FACTORY
for poles over 18' and
up to 24'
S=Smooth
F=Fluted
Refer to
Chart
N=None
T300=2⅞"ODx3" Tall
T355=2⅞"ODx5.5” Tall
CAP=Removable Cap,
No Tenon
SLV=Male Sleeve
Welded to Pole
(Contact Factory)
PF_=Decorative Finial
(Choose One)
N=None
GFIC=GFI In-Use
Cover, Cast Aluminum*
GFIP=GFI In-Use
Cover, Plastic*
USB=Dual USB Port*
DBS=Direct Burial Shaft
*Indicate Location
STANDARD FINISHES
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
DBZ=Dark Bronze
WH=White
GR=Green
SM=Silver Metallic
GY=Light Gray
TBK=Textured Black
CC=Custom Color
(Consult Factory)
Leave Blank If You Need